Public Footway
Grass Verge
Proposed Crossover
Grass Verge
Public Footway
Proposed Crossover
Public Footway
Grass Verge
Proposed Crossover Proposed Crossover
PL-25-7000
1:100
K O
'C
Scale Bar 0-10 metres at 1:100 Scale
109876543View This Way
April 2022
210
Kevin O
'C
allaghan
C
hartered Architect
374A St Albans R
oad
W
atford, H
erts, W
d24 6PJ.
M
obile: 07812695079 & Tel: 01923 803848
em
ail: ko.architect@
talktalk.net
architecture
& landscape
Proposed Landscape Plan
to proposed site and buildings
25 The Avenue, N
orthw
ood, M
iddlesex.
External Lightiing Layout View
 O
ther W
ay
M
ontague Estates (U
K) Ltd
North Point
Lawn
UP
Kitchen/ Dining/ Living Kitchen/ Dining/ Living
Utility Lobby
W/C
Reception Reception
W/C
UtilityLobby
Kitchen/ Dining/ Living Kitchen/ Dining/ Living
Reception Reception
Utility
W/C
Lobby Lobby
Utility
W/C
Cloaks Cloaks
Lawn
Lawn
Lawn
D
ischarge of Planning C
onditions 7
Scale Bar 0-10 metres at 1:100 Scale
109876543210
Sc
al
e
Ba
r 0
-1
0
m
et
re
s
at
 1
:1
00
 S
ca
le
10
9
8
7
6
5
4
3
2
1
0
23 25A 25B 27
The Avenue
Cloaks Cloaks
Wall light, Zinc Odin Fixed Matt Anthracite LED
PIR Motion senor Outdoor Up down Wall light 7W
PIR motion sensor, with low setting/shortest time.
Material: Die cast aluminium & glass.
Size/dimension 68mm diameter, height 215mm x
68mm width. Refer to data sheet, section U.
Faith-CGC Dark Grey Cylindrical LED Post Light
Material: Aluminium body with anthracite finish
and opal diffuser. Light Outyput: 500 lumens, 8W,
300k built in warm white LED,
opal diffuser delivers a smooth warm
LED light in any 135 degree angle.
Size/dimensions diameter 78mm, length 650mm
Technical:IP54 Rated for outdoor use.
Refer to data sheet, section V.
External Lighting Key,
refer to data sheets
This draw
ing has been produced in support of a planning application
and should not be used for any other purpose.
C
opyright. N
o part of this draw
ing or any other draw
ings, details, calculations or
schedules pertaining to this project as titled (including any notes therein) m
ay be
produced in any form
 either in part or w
hole w
ithout the prior perm
ission in w
riting
of Kevin O
'C
allaghan, Architect.
All dim
ensions are in m
illim
eters. If in doubt ask. This
draw
ing is not to be used for setting out.
All sizes and dim
ensions to be checked on site prior to com
m
encem
ent and
confirm
ed by the architect. This draw
ing is to be read in conjunction w
ith all other
relevant draw
ings and details.
M
aterials and w
orkm
anship m
ust be of a standard conform
ing w
ith the
appropriate recognised authority. For exam
ple "N
ational H
ouse Building C
ouncil",
"British Standards Institution", "D
epartm
ent of the Envirom
ent- (Building
regulations 1991)" etc.
The client, w
ill be the/ or appoint a , Principle D
esigner to act on his behalf w
ho
w
ill ensure that w
here applicable the "C
onstruction (D
esign & M
anagem
ent)
R
egulations 2015" are adhered to, if required.
The C
ontractor m
ust at all tim
es operate safe w
orking practices, m
aintain the
integrity of the existing structures, and conform
 to all the appropriate requirem
ents
of the health & Safety Executive including the "C
onstruction (H
ealth , Safety and
w
elfare) R
egulations 2015".
The w
orking m
ethods of any hazardous operations m
ust first be discussed w
ith
the Principle D
esigner and the Principle C
ontractor prior to com
m
encem
ent.
Party W
alls. All relevant party w
all agreem
ents are to be entered
into and agreed betw
een ow
ners prior to com
m
encem
ent of
w
orks.
All cross over, build over agreem
ents w
ith utility com
panies to be
agreed and approved prior to w
orks on site.
H
ealth and Safety
PathPath Path Path
Paved areaPaved area Paved area Paved area
Path
Path
Path
Path Path
Path
Path
Path Path
Car park
space
Car park
space
Car park
space
Car park
space
Car park
space
Car park
space
Car park
space
Disabled car
park space
Ramp
Ramp RampRampRamp
Path
Main enterance/s Main enterance/s
Step Step
Boundary
Boundary
Boundary
Boundary
Boundary
Boundary
AutoCAD SHX Text
Print Drawing at 1:50 for A1 size
AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY
AutoCAD SHX Text
REVISIONS
AutoCAD SHX Text
SCALE
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING NUMBER
AutoCAD SHX Text
A1 SIZE DRAWING
AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION OF PROPOSED WORKS
AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWING STATUS
AutoCAD SHX Text
LOCATION/PROJECT
AutoCAD SHX Text
CLIENT
AutoCAD SHX Text
TITLE OF DRAWING
AutoCAD SHX Text
1-50
AutoCAD SHX Text
A1
AutoCAD SHX Text
NOTES